Keyless High Torque Timing Pulleys - P5M
Pulley Shape
Table 1: Select Shaft Bore Dia.
(DPTLA
DPTLN)
(DPTLA
DPTLN)
dH7

Keyless High Torque Timing Pulleys - P5M
www.dymextech.comORDERING GUIDE
Part
Number
DPTLA40P5M15 F- 12
Pulley Shape Shaft Bore Dia
-
Specification Table
Part Number
PTLA40P5M150
Pulley Shape
F
Shaft Bore Dia.
12
Part Number
Type
Number
of
Teeth
Type
Nominal
Width
Pulley
Shape
Shaft bore dia. dH7 range 1 mm increments
Shape E
DPTLA, DPTLN DPTLM, DPTLG
P5M100 P5M150
ST Bushing
Shape F
DPTLA, DPTLN
ST Bushing
P5M100 P5M150
ST Bushing ST Bushing
P5M100 P5M150
SH Bushing SH Bushing
P.D. O.D F E
22
23